Exploded view Longboy 3600-7 2 extensions V.2015.04.13

Ref.
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Article nr.

KSI636636
KZ315060031
KZ 3136509
KZ513650406
KZ313650436
KZ313650041
KZS136501
KZS13650051
KZ513650435
KZS136503
see 8-9-10 set

KZ5136504

Description

hiade Longhay 360

belt clip

holder set

holder for cover, Longboy - old version (2009}
holder bolt, Longhoy - old version (2009)
blade cover set

hlade fixing bolt set

blade fixing pipe assy

stopper rod pin - old version (2009)

bolt set

push button

spring push button

spring fixing holt

stopper button set

LONGBOY

Article nr.

see 15A/15B8
KZ31327004
KZSHMT70484
see 15A
KZSI11770484
see 16 B

KZ 5136505
KZ 5136506
KZS136504
KZSI3700420
KZS5136508
KZS13650401
KZ513650031
KZS13650032
KZ513650033

Description

lever

shaking-proof spacer
rod pin

cramp housing {S)

rod pin

cramp housing {L)
cramp housing {S) assy
cramp housing (L) assy
stopper button setE
strap

rubber sole set |

rubber grip tape

upper pole Longboy
middle pole Longboy
lower pole Longboy



